RS8-620~640HBG-E1
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
8
HJT-Type /Positive power tolerance of 0~+3%/Max module efficiency 22.61%
Complete System
and IEC Product Certification
IEC 61215(2016),IEC 61730(2016) ISO9001:
2015:Quality Management System ISO14001:
2015:Environment Management System
ISO45001:2018:Occupational Health
and Safety Management System
30
Workmanship
30-Year excess linear power output warranty
Material & Linear Power
 Output
100%
99%
90%
1 5 10 15 2520 30
87.4%
Advanced 210HJT cell and 24BB module technology
leads to  higher efficiency;
N-type solar cell has no LID naturally,
can increase powergeneration
·Excellent cell color control ·Non destructive cutting ·Thinner wafer
Excellent power generation performance
 sgnitar erutarepmet woL· esnopser thgil kaeW dna MAI tnellecxE·
·0.40% linear Power decline
Flexible for system deployment
·Perfect size and low weight ·Diverse installation solutions. ·Leads to avoid fire
Ultra-hydrophilic self-cleaning coating techniques
HJTPERC
MAX:
15%
po
w
er
 g
en
er
at
io
n
Characteristics
Temperature Coef
Temperature CoefFrame
30A
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
Values at Standard Test Conditions STC(AM1.5, Irradiance 1000W/m, Cell Temperature 25°C)
Electrical Characteristics NOCT
N  , lrradiance of 800W/m, AM1.5, Ambient Temperature 20 °C, wind Speed 1m/s.
RS8-620~640HBG-E1
635W
0~+5W
22.44%
16.25A
39.08V
17.23A
45.45V
507W
13.19A
38.50V
13.78A
45.10V
640W
0~+5W
22.61%
16.29A
39.29V
17.26A
45.63V
511W
13.21A
38.70V
13.81A
45.30V
Mounting holes
2
1
7
2
1303
1303
4
0
0
1
4
0
0
2
1
7
2
1264
B
B
A A
4-9×14
Mounting holes
4-7×10
Grounding hole
8- 4.3
12-Drain hole
35
Voltage  (V)
Cu
rr
en
t(
A)
0 10 20 30 40 50
5.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
Voltage  (V)
Po
w
er
(W
)
0 10 20 30 40 50
110
220
330
440
550
660
620W
0~+5W
21.91%
16.13A
38.44V
17.14A
44.90V
625W
0~+5W
22.08%
16.17A
38.66V
17.17A
45.09V
496W
13.12A
37.80V
13.71A
44.50V
500W
13.15A
38.10V
13.74A
44.70V
RS8-620HBG-E1 RS8-625HBG-E1 RS8-635HBG-E1 RS8-640HBG-E1RS8-630HBG-E1
630W
0~+5W
22.26%
16.21A
38.87V
17.20A
45.27V
504W
13.17A
38.30V
13.76A
44.90V
Version number:RS-T8-039-A
Note: Please read the safety and installation instructions before using this product
©2022 Renesola  Co.,Ltd.   All rights reserved.   subject to change without notice.
2
2
RS8-620HBG-E1 RS8-625HBG-E1 RS8-635HBG-E1 RS8-640HBG-E1RS8-630HBG-E1
2mm, Double AR Coated Heat Strengthened Glass
HJT -0.22
+0.047
-0.24
43